Continuous Improvement
Safe Work Awareness

This report shows the development and continuous improvement for Safe Work Awareness. It monitors all changes made to every question and resource in

this course.

Date

25 Sep 2023 - 9:38 AM
25 Sep 2023 - 9:38 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:41 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:41 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM
11 Jul 2023 - 9:39 AM

31 May 2023 - 9:55 AM

29 May 2023 - 4:01 PM

Person
Micah Ogbeifun
Micah Ogbeifun

Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Micah Ogbeifun
Michael Sheppard

Michael Sheppard
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Question

Task ID

90828

91746
91749
91749
91748
91747
91746
91745
91745
91744
91746
25980
90828

90828

Improvement
Added resource: 18405 of type: Ignite
Added a new Ignite resource.
Deleted Question.
Deleted Question.
Original question.
Original question.
Original question.
Added existing question into task
Added existing question into task
Original question.
Original question.
Original question.
Original question.
Original question.

Original question.
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Date
29 May 2023 - 3:55 PM
24 May 2023 - 11:44 AM
24 May 2023 - 11:44 AM
24 May 2023 - 11:44 AM
24 May 2023 - 11:43 AM
24 May 2023 - 11:43 AM
23 May 2023 - 4:49 PM

09 Feb 2023 - 10:50 AM

09 Feb 2023 - 10:50 AM
03 Dec 2020 - 5:35 PM
03 Dec 2020 - 5:32 PM
09 Apr 2020 - 8:24 AM
09 Apr 2020 - 8:24 AM
07 Dec 2018 - 2:22 PM
07 Dec 2018 - 2:22 PM
22 Nov 2016 - 11:36 AM
11 Feb 2015 - 8:10 PM
12 Sep 2014 - 2:15 PM
09 Jul 2014 - 10:00 PM

09 Jul 2014 - 9:59 PM

Person
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard

Michael Sheppard

Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Jim Harris
Jim Harris
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Rick Harris
Rick Harris

Rick Harris

Task

Test Task TM

Test Computer Marked
Test Computer Marked
Test Computer Marked
Test Computer Marked
Test Computer Marked
Test Computer Marked

Test task

Test task

Test task

Test task

Code Of Practice
Code Of Practice
Your details
Your details
Code Of Practice
Code Of Practice
Introduction
Introduction

Introduction
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Question
ID

90828
90827
90826
90826

90826

90826

25980

25980
25980
12
12
22165
22164

13647

5586
5586

5587

Improvement

Original question.
Original question.
Original question.

Original question.

Added resource: 18183 of type: Ignite

Added a new Ignite resource.

Original question.

Added resource: 13592 of type: Market Place

Video

Added a new Market Place Video resource.

Original question.
Original question.
Removed image.
Added image.

Original question.
Original question.

Deleted Question.

Changed the resource display behaviour.

Original question.

Original question.
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Date

09 Jul 2014 - 9:59 PM
09 Jul 2014 - 9:58 PM
03 Mar 2013 - 12:51 PM
03 Mar 2013 - 12:50 PM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:56 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:56 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:55 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:54 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:54 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:54 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:46 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:46 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:46 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:45 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:45 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:44 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:44 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:43 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:43 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:43 AM

28 Feb 2013 - 4:42 AM

Person
Rick Harris
Rick Harris
Tim Harris
Tim Harris

Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard

Michael Sheppard

Introduction

Introduction

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice
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Task

Question
ID

5587
5586
145
51
54
53
51
50
49
47
44
43
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

35

Improvement

Original question.

Original question.

Chart image added.

Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.

Created Question.
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Date
28 Feb 2013 - 4:42 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:42 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:41 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:41 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:41 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:40 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:40 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:19 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:19 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:18 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:18 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:17 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:17 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:16 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:16 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:16 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:15 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:15 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:14 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:14 AM

28 Feb 2013 - 4:13 AM

Person
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard

Michael Sheppard

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice
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Task

Question
ID

34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

14

Improvement

Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created Question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.

Created question.
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Date
28 Feb 2013 - 4:13 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:12 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:12 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:11 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:11 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:11 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:10 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:10 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:09 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:09 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:08 AM
28 Feb 2013 - 4:08 AM

28 Feb 2013 - 4:06 AM

Person
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard
Michael Sheppard

Michael Sheppard

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice

Code Of Practice
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Task

Question
ID

13
12
11

10

Improvement

Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.
Created question.

Created question.
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