## **Continuous Improvement**

## **Safe Work Awareness**

This report shows the development and continuous improvement for Safe Work Awareness. It monitors all changes made to every question and resource in this course.

Date	Person	Task	Question ID	Improvement
25 Sep 2023 - 9:38 AM	Micah Ogbeifun	Test Task TM	90828	Added resource: 18405 of type: Ignite
25 Sep 2023 - 9:38 AM	Micah Ogbeifun	Test Task TM		Added a new Ignite resource.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:41 AM	Michael Sheppard	СМ	91746	Deleted Question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:41 AM	Michael Sheppard	TM	91749	Deleted Question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	TM	91749	Original question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	TM	91748	Original question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	TM	91747	Original question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	CM	91746	Added existing question into task
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	CM	91745	Added existing question into task
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	CM	91745	Original question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	CM	91744	Original question.
25 Aug 2023 - 8:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	CM	91746	Original question.
11 Jul 2023 - 9:39 AM	Micah Ogbeifun	Test task	25980	Original question.
31 May 2023 - 9:55 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test Task TM	90828	Original question.
29 May 2023 - 4:01 PM	Michael Sheppard	Test Task TM	90828	Original question.

Date	Person	Task	Question ID	Improvement
29 May 2023 - 3:55 PM	Michael Sheppard	Test Task TM	90828	Original question.
24 May 2023 - 11:44 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test Computer Marked	90827	Original question.
24 May 2023 - 11:44 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test Computer Marked	90826	Original question.
24 May 2023 - 11:44 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test Computer Marked	90826	Original question.
24 May 2023 - 11:43 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test Computer Marked	90826	Added resource: 18183 of type: Ignite
24 May 2023 - 11:43 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test Computer Marked		Added a new Ignite resource.
23 May 2023 - 4:49 PM	Michael Sheppard	Test Computer Marked	90826	Original question.
09 Feb 2023 - 10:50 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test task	25980	Added resource: 13592 of type: Market Place Video
09 Feb 2023 - 10:50 AM	Michael Sheppard	Test task		Added a new Market Place Video resource.
03 Dec 2020 - 5:35 PM	Michael Sheppard	Test task	25980	Original question.
03 Dec 2020 - 5:32 PM	Michael Sheppard	Test task	25980	Original question.
09 Apr 2020 - 8:24 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	12	Removed image.
09 Apr 2020 - 8:24 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	12	Added image.
07 Dec 2018 - 2:22 PM	Jim Harris	Your details	22165	Original question.
07 Dec 2018 - 2:22 PM	Jim Harris	Your details	22164	Original question.
22 Nov 2016 - 11:36 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	13647	Deleted Question.
11 Feb 2015 - 8:10 PM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice		Changed the resource display behaviour.
12 Sep 2014 - 2:15 PM	Rick Harris	Introduction	5586	
09 Jul 2014 - 10:00 PM	Rick Harris	Introduction	5586	Original question.
09 Jul 2014 - 9:59 PM	Rick Harris	Introduction	5587	Original question.

Date	Person	Task	Question ID	Improvement
09 Jul 2014 - 9:59 PM	Rick Harris	Introduction	5587	Original question.
09 Jul 2014 - 9:58 PM	Rick Harris	Introduction	5586	Original question.
03 Mar 2013 - 12:51 PM	Tim Harris	Code Of Practice	145	Chart image added.
03 Mar 2013 - 12:50 PM	Tim Harris	Code Of Practice	51	
28 Feb 2013 - 4:56 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	54	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:56 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	53	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:55 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	51	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:54 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	50	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:54 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	49	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:54 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	47	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:46 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	44	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:46 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	43	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:46 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	43	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:45 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	42	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:45 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	41	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:44 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	40	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:44 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	39	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:43 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	38	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:43 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	37	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:43 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	36	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:42 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	35	Created Question.

Date	Person	Task	Question ID	Improvement
28 Feb 2013 - 4:42 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	34	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:42 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	33	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:41 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	32	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:41 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	31	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:41 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	30	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	29	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:40 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	28	Created Question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:19 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	27	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:19 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	26	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:18 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	25	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:18 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	24	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:17 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	23	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:17 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	22	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:16 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	21	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:16 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	20	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:16 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	19	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:15 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	18	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:15 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	17	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:14 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	16	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:14 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	15	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:13 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	14	Created question.

Date	Person	Task	Question ID	Improvement
28 Feb 2013 - 4:13 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	13	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:12 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	12	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:12 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	11	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:11 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	10	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:11 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	9	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:11 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	8	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:10 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	7	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:10 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	6	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:09 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	5	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:09 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	4	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:08 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	3	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:08 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	2	Created question.
28 Feb 2013 - 4:06 AM	Michael Sheppard	Code Of Practice	1	Created question.